) OR IG' NAL F. WAYNE & DOROTHY THOMPSON DBA

WEST VILLAGE WATER COMPANY
TARIFF SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES FOR SERVICE

Approved by the Arizona Corporation Commission in Decision No. 71842
Rates and charges herein effective for all service provided on and after: August 1, 2010
MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES |
Meter Size
5/8 x 3/4 - Inch ’ . $ 26.00
3/4 - Inch 39.00
1-1Inch ‘ 65.00
11/2 - Inch ~130.00
2 -Inch 208.00
3-Inch 416.00
4 -Inch . 650.00
6 - Inch 1,300.00
§ : GALLONAGE CHARGES (PER 1,000 GALLONS)
5/8 x 3/4 - Inch meter
0 - 3,000 Gallons - $ 5.50
3,001 to 7,000 Gallons 8.60
Over 7,000 Gallons _ 9.95
3/4 - Inch meter
0 - 3,000 Gallons . $ 5.50
3,001 to 7,000 Gallons 8.60
Over 7,000 Gallons 9.95
1 - inch meter ,
0 - 10,000 Gallons $ 8.60
Over 10,000 Gallons 9.95
1 1/2 - inch meter
0- 20,000 Gallons - $ 8.60
Over 20,000 Gallons 9.95
2 - inch meter - , ' ; |
0 - 40,000 Gallons : $ 8.60 '
Over 40,000 Gallons 9.95
» 3 - inch meter . .
0 - 144,000 Gallons : $ 8.60
Over 144,000 Gallons 9.95
4 - inch meter :
0 - 225,000 Gallons _ 3 - 8.60
Over 225,000 Gallons , 9.95
6 - inch meter
0 - 450,000 Gallons $ 8.60
Over 450,000 Gallons ‘ 9.95
Standpipe (Rate) $ 9.95
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OR I GI N AL F. WAYNE & DOROTHY THOMPSON DBA

WEST VILLAGE WATER COMPANY

TARIFF SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES FOR SERVICE

Approved by the Arizona Corporation Commission in Decision No.
Rates and charges herein effective for all service provided on and after:

71842
August 1, 2010

~ SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES

(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

Service Line Meter Total
5/8-inch x 3/4-inch Meter $ 430.00 $ 130.00 $ 560.00
3/4-inch Meter : 430.00 230.00 660.00
1-inch Meter 480.00 290.00 770.00
1 1/2-inch Meter 535.00 500.00 1,035.00
2-inch Meter Turbine 815.00 1,020.00 1,835.00
2-inch Meter Compound 815.00. 1,865.00 2,680.00
3-inch Meter Turbine 1,030.00 1,645.00 2,6875.00
3-inch Meter Compound 1,150.00 2,520.00 3,670.00
4-inch Meter Turbine 1,460.00 2,620.00 4,080.00
4-inch Meter Compound 1,640.00 3,595.00 5,235.00
6-inch Meter Turbine 2,180.00 - 4,975.00 7,155.00
6-inch Meter Compound 2,300.00 6,870.00 9,170.00
. SERVICE CHARGES
Establishment $ 35.00
Establishment (After Hours) 45.00
Reconnection (Delinquent) 45.00
Reconnection (Delinquent) after hours 50.00
Meter Test (If Correct) 45.00
Deposit *
Deposit Interest
Re-Establishment (within 12 months) >
NSF Check $ 25.00
Deferred Payment 1.50%
Meter Re-read (If Correct) $ 20.00
Late Payment Charge (Per Month) ik
* Per Commission Rule A A.C. R-14-2-403(B).
b Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(D).
*** 1.5 percent on the unpaid balance per month.
In addition to collecting its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect from its
customers a proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use tax as provided for in
A.A.C. R14-2-409(D).
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